01/01/2022

V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 1

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/22/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Eagles Camels
01/22/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Cougars Llammas
01/22/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Lions Otters
01/22/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Zebras Rams
01/22/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Kangaroos Lady Bears
01/22/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Beavers Lady Tigers
01/22/2022 10:00 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Cavaliers Nets
01/22/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Penguins Dolphins
01/22/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Polar Bears Marlins
01/22/2022 11:30 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Hornets Warriors
01/22/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Terrapins Lady Hurricanes
01/22/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Mustangs Lady Gators
01/22/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Razorbacks Bulldogs
01/22/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Cardinals Mountaineers
01/22/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Longhorns Jayhawks
01/22/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Pirates Knights
01/22/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Wildcats Lady Huskies
01/22/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Hokies Lady Bluejays
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V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week 0110112022
SPORTS

Round/Week: 2

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
01/29/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Longhorns Cardinals
01/29/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Pirates Jayhawks
01/29/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Knights Bulldogs
01/29/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Razorbacks Mountaineers
01/29/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Hokies Lady Wildcats
01/29/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Bluejays Lady Huskies
01/29/2022 10:00 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Cavaliers Hornets
01/29/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Beavers Lady Kangaroos
01/29/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Tigers Lady Bears
01/29/2022 11:30 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Nets Warriors
01/29/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Mustangs Lady Terrapins
01/29/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Gators Lady Hurricanes
01/29/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Polar Bears Penguins
01/29/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Marlins Dolphins
01/29/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Lions Rams
01/29/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Cougars Camels
01/29/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Llammas Otters
01/29/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Eagles Zebras
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V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week 0110112022
SPORTS

Round/Week: 3

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/05/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Razorbacks Longhorns
02/05/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Pirates Cardinals
02/05/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Bulldogs Mountaineers
02/05/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Jayhawks Knights
02/05/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Huskies Lady Hokies
02/05/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Wildcats Lady Bluejays
02/05/2022 10:00 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Warriors Cavaliers
02/05/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Dolphins Polar Bears
02/05/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Penguins Marlins
02/05/2022 11:30 AM Gramercy Middle School Boys Hornets Nets
02/05/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Bears Lady Beavers
02/05/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Kangaroos Lady Tigers
02/05/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Hurricanes Lady Mustangs
02/05/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Terrapins Lady Gators
02/05/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Otters Rams
02/05/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Lions Eagles
02/05/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Cougars Zebras
02/05/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Camels Llammas
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/01/2022

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022

GameTime
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM

Location

FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
Gramercy

FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
Gramercy

FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Blue Court (full)
FLC Red Court (full)
FLC Blue Court (full)

Division

1st & 2nd Grade Boys
1st & 2nd Grade Boys
1st & 2nd Grade Boys
1st & 2nd Grade Boys
1st & 2nd Grade Girls
1st & 2nd Grade Girls
Middle School Boys
K5 Coed

K5 Coed

Middle School Boys
3rd & 4th Grade Girls
3rd & 4th Grade Girls
3rd - 5th Grade Boys
3rd - 5th Grade Boys
3rd - 5th Grade Boys
3rd - 5th Grade Boys
5th & 6th Grade Girls
5th & 6th Grade Girls
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Home Team
Otters
Llammas
Camels
Cougars
Lady Bears
Lady Tigers
Warriors
Dolphins
Marlins

Nets

Lady Hurricanes
Lady Gators
Bulldogs
Jayhawks
Knights
Pirates

Lady Huskies
Lady Bluejays

Away Team
Eagles

Rams

Zebras

Lions

Lady Kangaroos
Lady Beavers
Hornets
Penguins

Polar Bears
Cavaliers

Lady Terrapins
Lady Mustangs
Longhorns
Cardinals
Mountaineers
Razorbacks
Lady Wildcats
Lady Hokies



01/01/2022

V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 5

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/19/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Bulldogs Pirates
02/19/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Cardinals Knights
02/19/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Jayhawks Razorbacks
02/19/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Mountaineers Longhorns
02/19/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Terrapins Lady Mustangs
02/19/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Hurricanes Lady Gators
02/19/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Kangaroos Lady Beavers
02/19/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Bears Lady Tigers
02/19/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Penguins Polar Bears
02/19/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Dolphins Marlins
02/19/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Wildcats Lady Hokies
02/19/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Huskies Lady Bluejays
02/19/2022 01:00 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Hornets Cavaliers
02/19/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Otters Cougars
02/19/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Rams Eagles
02/19/2022 02:30 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Warriors Nets
02/19/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Zebras Llammas
02/19/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Camels Lions
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V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week 0110112022
SPORTS

Round/Week: 6

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/26/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Huskies Lady Hokies
02/26/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Bluejays Lady Wildcats
02/26/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Bears Lady Beavers
02/26/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Tigers Lady Kangaroos
02/26/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Dolphins Polar Bears
02/26/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Marlins Penguins
02/26/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Hurricanes Lady Mustangs
02/26/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Gators Lady Terrapins
02/26/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Rams Cougars
02/26/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Zebras Lions
02/26/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Llammas Eagles
02/26/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Camels Otters
02/26/2022 01:00 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Nets Hornets
02/26/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Jayhawks Bulldogs
02/26/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Knights Longhorns
02/26/2022 02:30 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Warriors Cavaliers
02/26/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Mountaineers Pirates
02/26/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Cardinals Razorbacks
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V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

01/01/2022

Round/Week: 7

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team
03/05/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Penguins
03/05/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Polar Bears
03/05/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Terrapins
03/05/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Mustangs
03/05/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Zebras
03/05/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Eagles
03/05/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Lions
03/05/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Rams
03/05/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Cardinals
03/05/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Longhorns
03/05/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Razorbacks
03/05/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Mountaineers
03/05/2022 01:00 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Cavaliers
03/05/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Kangaroos
03/05/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Beavers
03/05/2022 02:30 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Hornets
03/05/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Wildcats
03/05/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Hokies
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Away Team
Dolphins
Marlins

Lady Hurricanes
Lady Gators
Otters
Cougars
Llammas
Camels
Bulldogs
Pirates
Knights
Jayhawks
Nets

Lady Bears
Lady Tigers
Warriors
Lady Huskies
Lady Bluejays



V// 41274 Game Schedule By Round/Week 0110112022
SPORTS

Round/Week: 8

Games:

Game Date GameTime Location Division Home Team Away Team
03/12/2022 08:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Mustangs Lady Terrapins
03/12/2022 08:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd & 4th Grade Girls Lady Gators Lady Hurricanes
03/12/2022 09:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Beavers Lady Kangaroos
03/12/2022 09:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Girls Lady Tigers Lady Bears
03/12/2022 10:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) K5 Coed Polar Bears Penguins
03/12/2022 10:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) K5 Coed Marlins Dolphins
03/12/2022 11:00 AM FLC Red Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Hokies Lady Wildcats
03/12/2022 11:00 AM FLC Blue Court (full) 5th & 6th Grade Girls Lady Bluejays Lady Huskies
03/12/2022 12:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Mountaineers Cardinals
03/12/2022 12:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Bulldogs Razorbacks
03/12/2022 01:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Knights Pirates
03/12/2022 01:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 3rd - 5th Grade Boys Longhorns Jayhawks
03/12/2022 01:00 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Nets Warriors
03/12/2022 02:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Llammas Cougars
03/12/2022 02:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Eagles Camels
03/12/2022 02:30 PM Gramercy Middle School Boys Cavaliers Hornets
03/12/2022 03:00 PM FLC Red Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Otters Lions
03/12/2022 03:00 PM FLC Blue Court (full) 1st & 2nd Grade Boys Rams Zebras
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